

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3997/2019

NEERAJ JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YES BANK LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 22803/2021 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

Date : 19-03-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Alekshendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pravesh Bahuguna, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nagarkatti Kartik Uday, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Godhwani, Adv.
Mr. Pathik Choudhury, Adv.
for M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for modification along with the civil
appeal in the month of July, 2021.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER