

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3997/2019

NEERAJ JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YES BANK LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 65236/2019 - EX-PARTE STAY

IA No. 22803/2021 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER

Date : 02-07-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv

Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Alekshendra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pravesh Bahuguna, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Aditi Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nagarkatti Kartik Uday, AOR

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.07.2021.

Written submissions by all parties to be filed before the next
date of hearing.

Interim order passed earlier shall continue in the meantime.

(R. NATARAJAN)

ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)

BRANCH OFFICER