

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO. 22803/2021 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3997/2019

NEERAJ JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YES BANK LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 65236/2019 - EX-PARTE STAY

IA No. 22803/2021 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

Date : 01-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
 Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.
 Mr. Alekshendra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, SR. Adv.
 Mr. Neeraj Yadav, Adv.
 Ms. Aditi Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Nagarkatti Kartik Uday, AOR
 Mr. Amartya A. Sharan, Adv.

 Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.
 M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR
 Mr. Pathik Choudhury, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 20.09.2021 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(ARJUN BISHT)
(COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
(BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
AR-CUM-PS