

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3997/2019

NEERAJ JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YES BANK LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-11-2021 This appeal was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nagarkatti Kartik Uday, AOR
M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 01.12.2021.

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS